305
RANGES
WNYEC
WPNEC / WAPA
WGREC / WRNEC
80-200mm
80-200mm
50-200mm

 -25°C to +85°C
Max Speed 3kph
Dia
(mm) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg)
80 SSMM80WNYRBEC 30 40 12 100
100
SSMM100WNYRBEC 30 40 12 120
SSH100WNYRBEC 40 49 15 200
BZH100WNYBJM15EC 40 40 15 200
125
SSH125WNYRB20EC 45 49 20 260
BZH125WNYBJM20EC 45 49 20 260
150
SSH150WNYRBEC 50 59 20 325
BZH150WNYBJM20EC 50 55 20 325
160
SSXH160WNYRBEC 50 59 20 325
BZXH160WNYBJM20EC 50 55 20 325
200
SSH200WNYRBM25WTEC 57 59 25 520
BZH200WNYBJM25WTEC 57 60 25 520
80-200mm100-520kg
NYLON WNYEC SERIES
Conductivity Resistance R ≤ 10000 Ohm
Supplied by Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - Call 01752 690622 - Email sales@mipl.uk

(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg)
80 SSMM80WPNRBEC 30 40 12 80 - - - - - -
100
SSMM100WPNRBEC 30 40 12 110 - - - - - -
- - - - - - BZH100WAPABJM15 40 40 15 200
125
SSH125WPNRBEC 35 50 15 150 - - - - - -
- - - - - - BZH125WAPABJM20 40 50 20 240
150 - - - - - - BZH150WAPABJM20 40 40 20 320
160
SSH160WPNRBEC 50 58 20 320 - - - - - -
- - - - - - BZH160WAPABJM20 50 60 20 425
200
SSH200WPNRBEC 50 58 20 390 - - - - - -
- - - - - - BZH200WAPABJM20 50 60 20 500
Conductivity Resistance R ≤ 10000 Ohm Conductivity Resistance R ≤ 50 Megachu
Supplied by Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - Call 01752 690622 - Email sales@mipl.uk
309
50-200mm50-500kg

(kg) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg)
50
BZL50WGREC 24 28 8 50 - - - - - -
BZL50WGRECBJM8 24 28 8 50 - - - - - -
75
BZL75WGREC 24 28 8 60 - - - - - -
BZL75WGRECBJM8 24 28 8 60 - - - - - -
BZM75WGREC 32 36 10 70 - - - - - -
BZM75WGRECBJM10 32 36 10 70 - - - - - -
80 - - - - - BZMM80WRNBJM8EC 35 41 8 150
100
BZL100WGREC 24 28 8 70 BZMM100WRNBJM8EC 36 41 8 200
BZL100WGRECBJM8 24 28 8 70 - - - - - -
BZM100WGREC 32 36 10 90 BZH100WRNBJM10EC 36 50 10 200
BZM100WGRECBJM10 32 36 10 90 - - - - - -
125
BZL125WGREC 24 28 8 80 BZMH125WRNBJM10EC 36 45 10 250
BZL125WGRECBJM8 24 28 8 80 - - - - - -
BZM125WGREC 32 36 10 100 BZH125WRNBJM10EC 36 50 10 250
BZM125WGRECBJM10 32 36 10 100 - - - - - -
150
BZM150WGREC 32 36 10 100 - - - - - -
BZM150WGRECBJM10 32 36 10 100 BZMH150WRNBJM10EC 40 50 15 300
160
- - - - - - BZMH160WRNBJM15EC 40 60 15 300
- - - - - - BZH160WRNBJM20EC 50 60 20 400
200
- - - - - - BZMH200WRNBJM15EC 40 60 15 350
- - - - - - BZH200WRNBJM20EC 50 60 20 500
Conductivity Resistance R ≤ 10000 Ohm * Conductivity range is 10^3 ohm to 10^4 Ohm
** PAH-free rubber to conform to EU-directive 2005/69/EC
Supplied by Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - Call 01752 690622 - Email sales@mipl.uk